
Sr No Group No Roll No Name of Student Project Guide Project Title

1 35001 AWATI AAYUSHA RAVI

2 35002 JAGDALE SHARVARI SHIRISH

3 35003 NEMISHTE ANUJA AVINASH

4 35004 UPADHYE PRADNYA BAHUBALI

5 35005 ADMUTHE SAKSHI SHITAL

6 35006 AKKOLE SAKSHI CHIDANAND

7 35007 CHOUGULE ASAVARI SANJAY

8 35008 PATIL PRANALI SANTOSH

9 35009 BARASKAR KHUSHBU SHARIF

10 35010 FAKIR IRAM IRFAN

11 35011 KADAM MANSI SHITAL

12 35012 PATEL SARA TASLIMARIF

13 35013 HIREMATH PRANALI CHIDANAND

14 35014 KANIRE SAMIKSHA KUNTINATH

15 35015 MANE NEHA ARVIND

16 35016 MORE VAISHNAVI SANJAY

17 35017 PATIL DNYANESHWARI SUDARSHAN

18 35018 SHIKALGAR SUHANA MAJANU

19 35019 SIDDIQUE SANIYA SHAD

20 35020 KALE PRATIKSHA SHANKAR

21 35021 LANGADE MADHURA MILIND

22 35022 MALI RASIKA MAHAVEER

23 35023 MANE ANUSHKA ANIL

24 35024 KAMBLE SHAMAL KUNDAN

25 35025 WAYDANDE SRUSHTI MAHADEV

26 35026 SARVI SHRAVANI JAGDISH

27 35027 POTDAR BHAKTI BALKRISHN

28 35028 NALAWADE SIDDHI SUBHASH

29 35029 PATIL SUKANYA SUKHADEV

30 35030 UDGAVE SAYALI SHITAL

31 35031 VARDE DRUSHTI DATTATRY

32 35032 CHOUGULE SHRAVANI SHANTINATH

33 35033 PATIL BHARATI MHADGONDA

34 35034 PATIL PRACHI VIJAY

35 35035 PATIL SANIKA SUNIL

36 35036 NALAWADE KUSUM VITTHAL

37 35037 PATIL SHREYA SHITAL

38 35038 SURVE VEDIKA RANJEET

39 35039 UPADHYE DIKSHA SHITAL

40 35040 JADHAV DEVAKI MAHADEV

41 35041 RUTUJA APPASAHEB PATIL

42 35042 PATIL AKSHATA ABHAYKUMAR

43 35043 SATHE MANDA SAKHARAM

44 35044 JADHAV SHUBHANGI BABASAHEB

         SHARAD INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY POLYTECHNIC YADRAV

AI Powered Mental Health Companion 

AI Medical Assessment 

SlotTrack-Intelligent Parking Management 

Implementation of the Alumni Association 

platform for the Institute.

smart helmet for rider safety 

Coin and Note Dection for Blind people

Autosense Classroom 

NGO Tracker

SafeDrive: Smart Curve Protection

VeinLine: Smart Donar-Recipient 

Matching System 

3D Car Racing game Torque Rall.

Mr. R. M. Patil

Ms. A. Y. Kerle

Ms. A. A. Udagave

Ms. P. S. Bodake

Ms. S. C. Raynade

Ms.M.K.Parit

Ms. S. A. Patil

Ms. V. V. Patil

Ms. A. P. Devmore

Mr. S. J. Mulla

Ms. S. S. Nandai

G6

G7

G8

G9

G10

G11

COMPUTER ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT

ACADEMIC YEAR 2025-2026

Class: TY (A, B, C Div.), Project Group with Guide List

G1

G2

G3

G4

G5



45 35045 BHANDARE OM RAMCHANDRA

46 35046 MURCHITE SIDHANT SHRIKANT

47 35047 KUMBHAR SANKET SANJAY

48 35048 YAMGARNI SUYASH SANTOSH

49 35049 NALAWADE OMKAR RAJARAM

50 35050 PHASAKE YASH DIPAK

51 35051 PATIL VIGHNESH JOTIBA

52 35052 SUYASH RAMESH VHANKHANDE

53 35053 MOHITE HARSHAD BABASO

54 35054 PATIL PRUTHVIRAJ SURESH

55 35055 NIKAM LOKESH DATTATRAY

56 35056 GAVADE ROHIT MANGU

57 35057 YALRUTE ARIHANT SANDIP

58 35058 NEJKAR YASH JIVANDHAR

59 35059 PATIL ADIRAJ ABHAYKUMAR

60 35060 JADHAV RAJVARDHAN RAVINDRA

61 35061 CHAVAN PRAJWAL DATTATRAY

62 35062 CHOURE VIJAY BALAJI

63 35063 KANERIKAR SHREENIVAS RAGHUVEER

64 35064 TARALEKAR VEDANT RAHUL

65 35065 HANBAR PATIL PRAJWAL SANJAY

66 35066 SHINDE SANKET KHANDU

67 35067 KAMBLE VISHWARATNA SANTOSH

68 35068 MOURYA SARVESH INDRAPAL

69 35069 NALAWADE SAHIL LALESH

70 35070 KALANTRE UTTKARSHA RAJKUMAR

71 35071 JADHAV SHRUTI LAXMAN

72 35072 KAMBLE SANIKA RAMESH

73 35073 GHADI RENUKA MARUTI

74 35074 VARUDE PRATIKSHA PRADEEP

75 35075 BELAWALE SHRAVANI SANTOSH

76 35076 GOTE SAKSHI BABASO

77 35077 HANDE DIVYA VASANTA

78 35078 BANSODE SAMIKSHA SUNIL

79 35079 CHAVAN JYOTI PRAKASH

80 35080 KHURAPE PRAGATI PRAVIN

81 35081 KORE SHWETA PRAKASH

82 35082 BENADE VAISHNAVI SANJAY

83 35083 BORGAVE PURVA SHRIKANT

84 35084 CHAVAN VASUNDHARA SURYAKANT

85 35085 BHOJKAR SRUSHTI SHITAL

86 35086 KOGNOLE SHREYA SATISH

87 35087 KOLEKAR PRIYANKA TIRUPATI

88 35088 CHOUGULE NEHA DAYANAND

89 35089 ITALE DEVAYANI BABASO

90 35090 KAMBLE SANSKRUTI SURESH

91 35091 KORAVI AKSHATA ASHWIN

92 35092 KAMBLE SANIKA SUHAS

93 35093 TAKALE SNEHAL DATTATRAY

94 35094 MHARGUDE SVETIKA VASANT

95 35095 MUSALE GOUTAMI SANTOSH

96 35096 SALOKHE VIDHI RAJARAM

97 35097 SHINGARE SHARVARI RAMAKANT

98 35098 MIRAJKAR VIDYA ABASAHEB

99 35099 MULLA HAFIJA ASLAM

100 35100 RAUT SHRADDHA ATUL

Fake Document Detector 

Automatic library book locator 

Health Care Diseases Prediction 

Vehicle alert System for narrow Passages 

Essential needs Donation Application 

Restuarant Review Analysis 

Crop care solutions

cafeteria management system

Online farming app

Hand Gesture Control

krushimate smart farming app

GATI 

Ambulance detection based traffic signal 

control

Ms. V. A. Kole 

Mr. D. B. Gurav 

Ms. A. M. Masmardi

Mr. R. M. Patil

Ms. A. Y. Kerle

Ms. A. A. Udagave

Ms. P. S. Bodake

Ms. S. C. Raynade

Ms. S. K. Patil

Ms. A. A. Masutage

Ms. A. M. Gurav

Ms. P.S.Chiknis

Ms. T. B. Vadagave

G24

G15

G16

G17

G18

G19

G20

G21

G22

G23

G12

G13

G14



101 35101 SURYAVANSHI SIDDIKA RAMCHANDRA

102 35102 CHOUGULE ARTI ARUN

103 35103 MALI PRAJAKTA SANJAY

104 35104 PAWAR BHAGYASHRI DINKAR

105 35105 SIDNALE NIKITA DEEPAK

106 35106 PISE AMRUTA SACHIN

107 35107 GAVALI PRADNYA SAJJANKUMAR

108 35108 BHANDARI MANALI LAV

109 35109 MULLA JUNAID RAJAK

110 35110 KUMBHAR RUSHIKESH JITENDRA

111 35111 POWAR VASU RAMESH

112 35112 MANE HARSH MURLIDHAR

113 35113 HAVALDAR SUJAL KHANDERAV

114 35114 JADHAV VINAYAK RAVINDRA

115 35115 KHALATE KAUSHIK AJIT

116 35116 MULLA JUNED ESMAIL

117 35117 MULLA REHAN NIYAJ

118 35118 DHUMAL SANYOG KULDEEPAK

119 35119 PATIL PRATIK DATTATRAY

120 35120 PATIL HARSHVARDHAN SANTOSH

121 35121 YADAV DHANRAJ ATUL

122 35122 PATIL BHAVESH RAJKUMAR

123 35123 SUJAL DILIP SUTAR

124 35124 GUJAR PRATHAMESH SANJAY

125 35125 JADHAV VINAY NARESH

126 35126 PARIT TEJAS PRAMOD

127 35127 PATIL SIDDHANT DIPAK

128 35128 EDAGE PRASHANT DATTATRAY

129 35129 AYAREKAR SANKET SACHIN

130 35130 PATIL ABHIJEET VIJAY

131 35131 SUTAR SHUBHAM DIPAK

132 35132 KADAM KRUSHNA GANGADHAR

133 35133 PATIL MANISH SACHIN

134 35134 CHINCHKAR MANMATH DEEPAK

135 35135 GODBOLE SHREYASH PRADEEP

136 35136 SUDHAL KESHAV KISHOR

137 35137 TANAVADE ANIKET BHALCHANDRA

138 35138 BHALEKAR BHUMIKA SHIVAJI

139 35139 CHOUGULE ANKITA DADASO

140 35140 GAVADE SANIKA GAJANAN

141 35141 MAHADIK PRACHI AVADHUT

142 35142 MUDHALE AMRUTA CHANDRAKANT

143 35143 REDEKAR RADHIKA VIVEKANAND

144 35144 SAGARE SHREYA MILIND

145 35145 VANJIRE PRIYANKA SUNIL

146 35146 KULAKARNI RIYA DATTATRAY

147 35147 MAHAJAN JANHAVI VIKAS

148 35148 MANE SAKSHI RAMESH

149 35149 MORE MANASI SACHIN

150 35150 KHADE SAVITA SADANAND

151 35151 SANADI SUFIYA SHAHENSHAHA

152 35152 SHIRDHONE SAMIKSHA SANJAY

153 35153 VANI SOUNDARYA RAHUL

154 35154 AWATE SHREYA SATISH

155 35155 GODE KADAMBARI BALKRISHNA

156 35156 HABALE SHRUTI MAHAVIR

157 35157 UPADHYE SANIKA RAJENDRA

Brain controlled home automation using 

BCI+ML.

Prosthetic leg 

Smart Driving licence test

Eco-Friendly Waste Management 

Student Credit System using AI

 AI Chatbot for College Enquiries (NLP + 

ML)

Automatic sunlight  Detecting Solar 

System

Movie Maina

Student Performance Tracking Using QR 

code

smart CAP College prediction 

Multiple Ai agent in single platform

Telemedicine access for rural Health care

AI Automated Bag

Generative AI ApplicationOn Mobile 

Device running without Internet

Ms. A. M. Masmardi

Ms. V. A. Kole 

Mr. D. B. Gurav 

Ms. S. A. Patil

Ms. V. V. Patil

Ms. A. P. Devmore

Mr. S. J. Mulla

Ms. S. S. Nandai

Ms. S. K. Patil

Ms. A. A. Masutage

Ms. T. B. Vadagave

Ms. A. M. Gurav

Ms. P.S.Chiknis

Ms.M.S.Suryvanshi

G33

G34

G35

G36

G37

G38

G25

G26

G27

G28

G29

G30

G31

G32



158 35158 BADAVE PALLAVI GAUTAM

159 35159 DARURE MADHURA SANJAY

160 35160 INGROLE HARSHA NEMINATH

161 35161 SHETE SWARALI SOMNATH

162 35162 KADAM SONIYA AMIT

163 35163 KUMBRALKAR RENUKA TANAJI

164 35164 MOHITE AARATI GAJANAN

165 35165 PALANGE ANUSHKA AMAR

166 35166 CHOUGULE SNEHAL ADINATH

167 35167 KUMTOLE SAMIKSHA SHRENIK

168 35168 SHEDBALE SAMIKSHA SHARAD

169 35169 SHIVANGI FALAK USMAN

170 35170 SHINDE SRUSHTI DIPAK

171 35171 TAMBE ANKITA AMOL

172 35172 SHINGARE ANUSHKA VILAS

173 35173 KADAM SNEHA SARJERAO

174 35174 KAMATE MADHUR MAHESH

175 35175 PARIK PARTH SAGAR

176 35176 PATIL DARSHAN BALASO

177 35177 TARALEKAR SAMARTH NIVAS

178 35178 KAMATE MAYUR MAHESH

179 35179 MAGDUM ARYAN BHARAT

180 35180 MALI KARTIKEYA BHUPAL

181 35181 MASURGUPPI ARMAAN BABALAL

182 35182 UPADHYE DHARMRAJ UMESH

183 35183 AMBI TANMAY GANESH

184 35184 BHIUNGADE PRATHAMESH RAJENDRA

185 35185 GANPATE SARVESH AMOL

186 35186 PATIL ARYAN AJIT

187 35187 KALSOOR ARYAN AMIT

188 35188 NADAF AYAN NAZIRHUSEN

189 35189 MULLA AFFAN BALAM

190 35190 KORE AVDHUT ANIL

191 35191 MAGDUM RAHIL GAUSPAK

192 35192 MORE VIRAJ AVINASH

193 35193 SHAIKH SAAD JAMIR

194 35194 MULLA ASIM SALIM JAVED

195 35195 KAMBLE DHIRAJ MAHESHKUMAR

196 35196 SHENDE PRATHMESH RAJU

197 35197 MUJAWAR REHAN JAHIRABBAS

198 35198 JAMADAR SOHEL SALIM

199 35199 DALAVI SAMARTH SUNIL

200 35200 KATE HARSHVARDHAN KESHAV

201 35201 NAIKWADE SWYAMPRABHU R

202 35202 RAJGURU ABHISHEK ANANDA

HOD SIGN

IOT based voice controlling mini car

IOT Stress Monitoring Band

Health Care Diagnostic System 

Smart Digitital Notice Board

Voice controlled robotic vehicle 

Olympic Analysis 

Iot based industrial waste water 

management system 

Virtual AI Interviewer

Electricity Generator on Tiles 

Civil Registry 

Smart Automated Green House using AI 

and IOT

Ms.M.S.Suryvanshi

Mr. R. M. Patil

Ms. A. Y. Kerle

Ms. A. A. Udagave

Ms. P. S. Bodake

Ms. S. C. Raynade

Ms. S. A. Patil

Ms. V. V. Patil

Ms. A. P. Devmore

Mr. S. J. Mulla

Ms. S. S. Nandai

G42

G43

G44

G45

G46

G47

G48

G49

G39

G40

G41


