



SHARAD INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY POLYTECHNIC YADRAV

COMPUTER ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT

ACADEMIC YEAR 2025-2026

Class: TY (A, B, C Div.), Project Group with Guide List

Sr No	Group No	Roll No	Name of Student	Project Guide	Project Title
1	G1	35001	AWATI AAYUSHA RAVI	Mr. R. M. Patil	AI Powered Mental Health Companion
2		35002	JAGDALE SHARVARI SHIRISH		
3		35003	NEMISHTHE ANUJA AVINASH		
4		35004	UPADHYE PRADNYA BAHUBALI		
5	G2	35005	ADMUTHE SAKSHI SHITAL	Ms. A. Y. Kerle	AI Medical Assessment
6		35006	AKKOLE SAKSHI CHIDANAND		
7		35007	CHOUGULE ASAVARI SANJAY		
8	G3	35008	PATIL PRANALI SANTOSH	Ms. A. A. Udagave	SlotTrack-Intelligent Parking Management
9		35009	BARASKAR KHUSHBU SHARIF		
10		35010	FAKIR IRAM IRFAN		
11		35011	KADAM MANSI SHITAL		
12	G4	35012	PATEL SARA TASLIMARIF	Ms. P. S. Bodake	Implementation of the Alumni Association platform for the Institute.
13		35013	HIREMATH PRANALI CHIDANAND		
14		35014	KANIRE SAMIKSHA KUNTINATH		
15		35015	MANE NEHA ARVIND		
16	G5	35016	MORE VAISHNAVI SANJAY	Ms. S. C. Raynade	smart helmet for rider safety
17		35017	PATIL DNYANESHWARI SUDARSHAN		
18		35018	SHIKALGAR SUHANA MAJANU		
19		35019	SIDDIQUE SANIYA SHAD		
20	G6	35020	KALE PRATIKSHA SHANKAR	Ms.M.K.Parit	Coin and Note Decion for Blind people
21		35021	LANGADE MADHURA MILIND		
22		35022	MALI RASIKA MAHAVEER		
23		35023	MANE ANUSHKA ANIL		
24	G7	35024	KAMBLE SHAMAL KUNDAN	Ms. S. A. Patil	Autosense Classroom
25		35025	WAYDANDE SRUSHTI MAHADEV		
26		35026	SARVI SHRAVANI JAGDISH		
27		35027	POTDAR BHAKTI BALKRISHN		
28	G8	35028	NALAWADE SIDDHI SUBHASH	Ms. V. V. Patil	NGO Tracker
29		35029	PATIL SUKANYA SUKHADEV		
30		35030	UDGAVE SAYALI SHITAL		
31		35031	VARDE DRUSHTI DATTATRY		
32	G9	35032	CHOUGULE SHRAVANI SHANTINATH	Ms. A. P. Devmore	SafeDrive: Smart Curve Protection
33		35033	PATIL BHARATI MHADGONDA		
34		35034	PATIL PRACHI VIJAY		
35		35035	PATIL SANIKA SUNIL		
36	G10	35036	NALAWADE KUSUM VITTHAL	Mr. S. J. Mulla	VeinLine: Smart Donar-Recipient Matching System
37		35037	PATIL SHREYA SHITAL		
38		35038	SURVE VEDIKA RANJEET		
39		35039	UPADHYE DIKSHA SHITAL		
40	G11	35040	JADHAV DEVAKI MAHADEV	Ms. S. S. Nandai	3D Car Racing game Torque Rall.
41		35041	RUTUJA APPASAHEB PATIL		
42		35042	PATIL AKSHATA ABHAYKUMAR		
43		35043	SATHE MANDA SAKHARAM		
44		35044	JADHAV SHUBHANGI BABASAHEB		

45	G12	35045	BHANDARE OM RAMCHANDRA	Ms. S. K. Patil	Crop care solutions
46		35046	MURCHITE SIDHANT SHRIKANT		
47		35047	KUMBHAR SANKET SANJAY		
48		35048	YAMGARNI SUYASH SANTOSH		
49	G13	35049	NALAWADE OMKAR RAJARAM	Ms. A. A. Masutage	cafeteria management system
50		35050	PHASAKE YASH DIPAK		
51		35051	PATIL VIGHNESH JOTIBA		
52		35052	SUYASH RAMESH VHANKHANDE		
53	G14	35053	MOHITE HARSHAD BABASO	Ms. A. M. Gurav	Online farming app
54		35054	PATIL PRUTHVIRAJ SURESH		
55		35055	NIKAM LOKESH DATTATRAY		
56		35056	GAVADE ROHIT MANGU		
57	G15	35057	YALRUTE ARIHANT SANDIP	Ms. P.S.Chiknis	Hand Gesture Control
58		35058	NEJKAR YASH JIVANDHAR		
59		35059	PATIL ADIRAJ ABHAYKUMAR		
60		35060	JADHAV RAJVARDHAN RAVINDRA		
61	G16	35061	CHAVAN PRAJWAL DATTATRAY	Ms. T. B. Vadagave	krushimate smart farming app
62		35062	CHOURE VIJAY BALAJI		
63		35063	KANERIKAR SHREENIVAS RAGHUVVEER		
64		35064	TARALEKAR VEDANT RAHUL		
65	G17	35065	HANBAR PATIL PRAJWAL SANJAY	Ms. V. A. Kole	GATI
66		35066	SHINDE SANKET KHANDU		
67		35067	KAMBLE VISHWARATNA SANTOSH		
68		35068	MOURYA SARVESH INDRAPAL		
69	G18	35069	NALAWADE SAHIL LALESH	Mr. D. B. Gurav	Ambulance detection based traffic signal control
70		35070	KALANTRE UTTKARSHA RAJKUMAR		
71		35071	JADHAV SHRUTI LAXMAN		
72		35072	KAMBLE SANIKA RAMESH		
73	G19	35073	GHADI RENUKA MARUTI	Ms. A. M. Masmardi	Fake Document Detector
74		35074	VARUDE PRATIKSHA PRADEEP		
75		35075	BELAWALE SHRAVANI SANTOSH		
76		35076	GOTE SAKSHI BABASO		
77	G20	35077	HANDE DIVYA VASANTA	Mr. R. M. Patil	Automatic library book locator
78		35078	BANSODE SAMIKSHA SUNIL		
79		35079	CHAVAN JYOTI PRAKASH		
80		35080	KHURAPE PRAGATI PRAVIN		
81	G21	35081	KORE SHWETA PRAKASH	Ms. A. Y. Kerle	Health Care Diseases Prediction
82		35082	BENADE VAISHNAVI SANJAY		
83		35083	BORGAVE PURVA SHRIKANT		
84		35084	CHAVAN VASUNDHARA SURYAKANT		
85	G22	35085	BHOJKAR SRUSHTI SHITAL	Ms. A. A. Udagave	Vehicle alert System for narrow Passages
86		35086	KOGNOLE SHREYA SATISH		
87		35087	KOLEKAR PRIYANKA TIRUPATI		
88		35088	CHOUGULE NEHA DAYANAND		
89	G23	35089	ITALE DEVAYANI BABASO	Ms. P. S. Bodake	Essential needs Donation Application
90		35090	KAMBLE SANSKRUTI SURESH		
91		35091	KORAVI AKSHATA ASHWIN		
92		35092	KAMBLE SANIKA SUHAS		
93	G24	35093	TAKALE SNEHAL DATTATRAY	Ms. S. C. Raynade	Restuarant Review Analysis
94		35094	MHARGUDE SVETIKA VASANT		
95		35095	MUSALE GOUTAMI SANTOSH		
96		35096	SALOKHE VIDHI RAJARAM		
97	G24	35097	SHINGARE SHARVARI RAMAKANT	Ms. S. C. Raynade	Restuarant Review Analysis
98		35098	MIRAJKAR VIDYA ABASAHEB		
99		35099	MULLA HAFIJA ASLAM		
100		35100	RAUT SHRADDHA ATUL		

101	G25	35101	SURYAVANSHI SIDDIKA RAMCHANDRA	Ms.M.S.Suryvanshi	Telemedicine access for rural Health care
102		35102	CHOUGULE ARTI ARUN		
103		35103	MALI PRAJAKTA SANJAY		
104		35104	PAWAR BHAGYASHRI DINKAR		
105	G26	35105	SIDNALE NIKITA DEEPAK	Ms. S. A. Patil	AI Automated Bag
106		35106	PISE AMRUTA SACHIN		
107		35107	GAVALI PRADNYA SAJANKUMAR		
108		35108	BHANDARI MANALI LAV		
109	G27	35109	MULLA JUNAID RAJAK	Ms. V. V. Patil	Generative AI Application On Mobile Device running without Internet
110		35110	KUMBHAR RUSHIKESH JITENDRA		
111		35111	POWAR VASU RAMESH		
112		35112	MANE HARSH MURLIDHAR		
113	G28	35113	HAVALDAR SUJAL KHANDERAV	Ms. A. P. Devmore	Smart Driving licence test
114		35114	JADHAV VINAYAK RAVINDRA		
115		35115	KHALATE KAUSHIK AJIT		
116		35116	MULLA JUNED ESMAIL		
117	G29	35117	MULLA REHAN NIYAJ	Mr. S. J. Mulla	Eco-Friendly Waste Management
118		35118	DHUMAL SANYOG KULDEEPAK		
119		35119	PATIL PRATIK DATTATRAY		
120		35120	PATIL HARSHVARDHAN SANTOSH		
121	G30	35121	YADAV DHANRAJ ATUL	Ms. S. S. Nandai	Student Credit System using AI
122		35122	PATIL BHAVESH RAJKUMAR		
123		35123	SUJAL DILIP SUTAR		
124		35124	GUJAR PRATHAMESH SANJAY		
125		35125	JADHAV VINAY NARESH		
126	G31	35126	PARIT TEJAS PRAMOD	Ms. S. K. Patil	AI Chatbot for College Enquiries (NLP + ML)
127		35127	PATIL SIDDHANT DIPAK		
128		35128	EDAGE PRASHANT DATTATRAY		
129		35129	AYAREKAR SANKET SACHIN		
130	G32	35130	PATIL ABHIJEET VIJAY	Ms. A. A. Masutage	Automatic sunlight Detecting Solar System
131		35131	SUTAR SHUBHAM DIPAK		
132		35132	KADAM KRUSHNA GANGADHAR		
133		35133	PATIL MANISH SACHIN		
134	G33	35134	CHINCHKAR MANMATH DEEPAK	Ms. A. M. Gurav	Movie Maina
135		35135	GODBOLE SHREYASH PRADEEP		
136		35136	SUDHAL KESHAV KISHOR		
137		35137	TANAVADE ANIKET BHALCHANDRA		
138	G34	35138	BHALEKAR BHUMIKA SHIVAJI	Ms. P.S.Chiknis	Student Performance Tracking Using QR code
139		35139	CHOUGULE ANKITA DADASO		
140		35140	GAVADE SANIKA GAJANAN		
141		35141	MAHADIK PRACHI AVADHUT		
142	G35	35142	MUDHALE AMRUTA CHANDRAKANT	Ms. T. B. Vadagave	smart CAP College prediction
143		35143	REDEKAR RADHIKA VIVEKANAND		
144		35144	SAGARE SHREYA MILIND		
145		35145	VANJIRE PRIYANKA SUNIL		
146	G36	35146	KULAKARNI RIYA DATTATRAY	Ms. A. M. Masmardi	Multiple Ai agent in single platform
147		35147	MAHAJAN JANHAVI VIKAS		
148		35148	MANE SAKSHI RAMESH		
149		35149	MORE MANASI SACHIN		
150	G37	35150	KHADE SAVITA SADANAND	Ms. V. A. Kole	Brain controlled home automation using BCI+ML.
151		35151	SANADI SUFIYA SHAHENSHAHA		
152		35152	SHIRDHONE SAMIKSHA SANJAY		
153		35153	VANI SOUNDARYA RAHUL		
154	G38	35154	AWATE SHREYA SATISH	Mr. D. B. Gurav	Prosthetic leg
155		35155	GODE KADAMBARI BALKRISHNA		
156		35156	HABALE SHRUTI MAHAVIR		
157		35157	UPADHYE SANIKA RAJENDRA		

158	G39	35158	BADAVE PALLAVI GAUTAM	Mr. R. M. Patil	Voice controlled robotic vehicle
159		35159	DARURE MADHURA SANJAY		
160		35160	INGROLE HARSHA NEMINATH		
161		35161	SHETE SWARALI SOMNATH		
162	G40	35162	KADAM SONIYA AMIT	Ms. A. Y. Kerle	Olympic Analysis
163		35163	KUMBRALKAR RENUKA TANAJI		
164		35164	MOHITE AARATI GAJANAN		
165		35165	PALANGE ANUSHKA AMAR		
166	G41	35166	CHOUGULE SNEHAL ADINATH	Ms. A. A. Udagave	Iot based industrial waste water management system
167		35167	KUMTOLE SAMIKSHA SHRENIK		
168		35168	SHEDBALE SAMIKSHA SHARAD		
169		35169	SHIVANGI FALAK USMAN		
170	G42	35170	SHINDE SRUSHTI DIPAK	Ms. P. S. Bodake	Virtual AI Interviewer
171		35171	TAMBE ANKITA AMOL		
172		35172	SHINGARE ANUSHKA VILAS		
173		35173	KADAM SNEHA SARJERAO		
174	G43	35174	KAMATE MADHUR MAHESH	Ms. S. C. Raynade	Electricity Generator on Tiles
175		35175	PARIK PARTH SAGAR		
176		35176	PATIL DARSHAN BALASO		
177		35177	TARALEKAR SAMARTH NIVAS		
178	G44	35178	KAMATE MAYUR MAHESH	Ms.M.S.Suryvanshi	Civil Registry
179		35179	MAGDUM ARYAN BHARAT		
180		35180	MALI KARTIKEYA BHUPAL		
181		35181	MASURGUPPI ARMAAN BABALAL		
182		35182	UPADHYE DHARMRAJ UMESH		
183	G45	35183	AMBI TANMAY GANESH	Ms. S. A. Patil	Smart Automated Green House using AI and IOT
184		35184	BHIUNGADE PRATHAMESH RAJENDRA		
185		35185	GANPATE SARVESH AMOL		
186		35186	PATIL ARYAN AJIT		
187	G46	35187	KALSOOR ARYAN AMIT	Ms. V. V. Patil	IOT based voice controlling mini car
188		35188	NADAF AYAN NAZIRHUSEN		
189		35189	MULLA AFFAN BALAM		
190		35190	KORE AVDHUT ANIL		
191	G47	35191	MAGDUM RAHIL GAUSPAK	Ms. A. P. Devmore	IOT Stress Monitoring Band
192		35192	MORE VIRAJ AVINASH		
193		35193	SHAIKH SAAD JAMIR		
194		35194	MULLA ASIM SALIM JAVED		
195	G48	35195	KAMBLE DHIRAJ MAHESHKUMAR	Mr. S. J. Mulla	Health Care Diagnostic System
196		35196	SHENDE PRATHMESH RAJU		
197		35197	MUJAWAR REHAN JAHIRABBAS		
198		35198	JAMADAR SOHEL SALIM		
199	G49	35199	DALAVI SAMARTH SUNIL	Ms. S. S. Nandai	Smart Digital Notice Board
200		35200	KATE HARSHVARDHAN KESHAV		
201		35201	NAIKWADE SWYAMPRA BHU R		
202		35202	RAJGURU ABHISHEK ANANDA		

HOD SIGN